
Arrochar Primary School - School Holiday Dates 2022-2023 

 

BREAK DATES OF ATTENDANCE 

Start of term Open Thursday 11 and Friday 12 August 2022 
Teacher In-service Days 

Open Monday 15 August 
Pupils Return 

October Close Friday 7 October 2022 

Open Monday 24 October 2022 

November Close Friday 25 November 2022 
Monday 28 November 2022 - Teacher In-service Day 

Open Tuesday 29 November 2022 

Christmas Close Thursday 22 December 2022 

Open Monday 9 January 2023 

February Week Close Friday 3 February 2023 

Open Monday 13 February 2023 – Teacher In-service Day 
Tuesday 14 February 2023 – Pupils Return 

March / April Close Friday 31 March 2023 

Open Monday 17 April 2023 

May Close Thursday 25 May 2023 
Friday 26 May 2023 – Teacher In-service Day 

Open Tuesday 30 May 2023 

Summer Close Friday 30 June 2023 

 


